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Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Wayne Tamura 25/5:01.365 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

13.5 TC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

477306

Wayne Tamura 31 39 8:10.884 11.666 11.829 11.907 112.042

Michael Kling 42 39 8:11.196 0.31211.980 12.052 12.112 412.267

Reynold Kam 63 38 8:04.390 12.098 12.217 12.283 512.434

Frank Robertson 54 38 8:09.429 5.03912.098 12.307 12.423 312.624

Ken Uechi 25 36 8:00.391 12.072 12.149 12.211 212.342

Keiji 96 36 8:01.517 1.12611.832 11.930 11.988 912.152

Dean Funakashi 17 35 8:10.736 12.613 12.825 12.954 713.220

John Morgan 78 35 8:12.358 1.62212.928 12.981 13.110 613.322

Jack Richmond 89 30 7:56.206 12.879 13.079 13.510 814.323

Burt Hooker 1010 28 6:31.397 12.773 12.838 12.996 1013.538

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Dean Funakashi Ken Uechi Wayne TamuraMichael Kling Frank RobertsonReynold Kam John MorganJack Richmond Keiji Burt Hooker

8/4.954 2/3.528 1/3.326 4/4.207 5/4.531 3/4.066 10/5.574 9/5.202 7/4.912 6/4.6001.

5/14.778 2/12.502 1/12.078 3/12.116 4/14.689 8/16.878 6/14.707 10/32.466 9/20.250 7/16.1052.

5/12.875 2/12.252 1/12.222 3/15.060 4/12.850 8/15.463 7/15.168 10/17.673 9/28.260 6/12.9303.

5/13.561 2/12.177 1/12.279 3/12.760 4/13.689 8/13.657 7/13.287 10/14.641 9/12.058 6/13.1874.

5/13.179 2/12.510 1/11.872 3/12.154 4/13.116 8/12.750 7/13.286 10/13.007 9/12.263 6/13.4655.

5/12.613 2/12.165 1/11.964 3/12.488 4/12.405 7/13.157 8/15.481 10/13.109 9/11.927 6/12.8116.

5/14.401 2/15.535 1/12.459 3/12.641 4/12.696 7/12.255 8/14.173 10/12.944 9/11.973 6/14.2147.

5/13.468 2/12.394 1/12.693 3/12.878 4/12.849 6/12.669 8/13.548 10/16.128 9/20.187 7/16.7968.

5/12.956 2/12.253 1/13.122 3/11.980 4/12.460 6/12.469 7/14.551 10/12.879 9/12.845 8/18.5379.

6/18.997 2/12.622 1/13.215 3/15.130 4/13.253 5/12.990 7/14.683 10/14.052 9/11.832 8/17.17810.

6/12.875 2/13.242 1/11.785 3/12.452 4/13.587 5/12.225 7/13.013 10/16.659 9/13.037 8/13.11011.

7/16.845 2/12.302 1/12.567 3/12.182 4/13.141 5/12.098 6/13.551 10/13.457 9/12.764 8/15.46012.

6/13.183 2/12.072 1/11.666 3/12.766 4/12.651 5/12.592 7/17.396 10/16.805 9/16.216 8/13.86113.

6/13.544 2/12.603 1/12.229 3/12.126 4/13.252 5/12.628 7/13.369 10/18.629 9/12.644 8/12.86114.

6/14.864 2/12.332 1/12.530 3/12.256 5/14.801 4/13.567 7/12.984 10/14.743 9/11.987 8/12.77315.

6/12.934 2/12.175 1/13.202 3/12.586 5/13.825 4/13.005 7/13.793 10/15.883 9/11.955 8/16.31616.

6/13.475 2/12.560 1/12.376 3/15.047 5/15.061 4/12.326 7/13.262 10/15.904 8/12.200 9/13.82117.

6/13.246 2/13.111 1/11.978 3/13.086 5/13.019 4/12.805 7/13.643 10/13.824 8/11.992 9/12.81318.

6/13.035 2/12.692 1/11.867 3/12.519 5/12.268 4/12.477 7/13.182 10/16.227 8/12.141 9/15.41019.

6/13.362 2/12.317 1/12.017 3/12.021 5/13.000 4/12.869 8/17.499 10/14.350 7/12.994 9/13.43020.

6/12.829 2/13.921 1/12.052 3/12.633 5/12.581 4/12.398 8/16.275 10/20.431 7/16.503 9/14.14921.

7/23.047 2/12.754 1/12.205 3/16.168 5/12.520 4/12.876 8/13.250 10/14.476 6/12.059 9/13.93822.

7/13.058 2/12.728 1/12.444 3/12.787 5/13.964 4/13.725 8/13.215 10/13.699 6/12.224 9/15.64123.

8/14.993 2/14.952 1/11.961 3/12.793 5/12.615 4/12.410 7/13.743 10/15.985 6/12.564 9/13.22924.

8/13.307 2/12.545 1/12.212 3/12.068 5/12.552 4/12.269 7/13.481 10/14.095 6/11.961 9/13.20425.

7/14.418 2/12.155 1/12.092 3/12.077 5/12.759 4/12.687 8/15.424 10/14.032 6/12.372 9/15.15226.

8/15.206 2/12.695 1/12.307 3/12.383 5/12.419 4/13.456 7/13.398 10/14.885 6/12.133 9/13.03927.

8/13.993 2/12.242 1/11.955 3/12.443 5/13.346 4/12.322 7/12.928 10/23.938 6/12.614 9/13.36728.

8/14.692 2/12.743 1/12.010 3/12.141 5/12.098 4/12.240 7/13.977 9/14.366 6/14.69529.

8/14.720 2/12.355 1/12.611 3/12.716 5/13.690 4/12.426 7/13.521 9/21.717 6/14.85430.

8/13.495 2/12.525 1/12.085 3/12.490 5/13.025 4/12.289 7/13.042 6/12.27331.

8/13.852 2/12.541 1/15.375 3/14.635 5/12.994 4/12.723 7/14.249 6/12.81432.

7/15.863 2/12.470 1/17.068 3/12.490 5/12.579 4/13.054 8/22.942 6/12.76533.

7/14.562 2/12.564 1/17.777 3/12.924 5/13.285 4/13.554 8/13.824 6/12.33534.

7/13.556 1/13.047 2/15.735 3/12.514 5/13.376 4/12.630 8/12.939 6/12.73335.

5/44.810 1/12.443 2/12.356 4/13.322 3/12.553 6/12.18136.

1/15.061 2/12.289 4/12.346 3/14.13337.

1/12.714 2/12.498 4/12.815 3/13.69938.

1/13.330 2/12.33639.
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Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

13.5 TC

Diamond Head Raceway (CCW)

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

477306

8:13.140Wayne Tamura 1 8:10.884 100 100 0 20040 39 79/984.0241.

8:08.448Michael Kling 4 8:11.196 97 99 0 19637 39 76/979.6442.

8:06.362Reynold Kam 3 8:04.390 98 98 0 19637 38 75/970.7523.

8:04.526Ken Uechi 2 8:00.391 99 96 0 19539 36 75/964.9174.

8:04.924Frank Robertson 6 8:09.429 95 97 0 19236 38 74/974.3535.

8:11.714Dean Funakashi 7 8:10.736 94 94 0 18836 35 71/982.4506.

8:10.284Keiji 8 8:01.517 93 95 0 18833 36 69/971.8017.

8:12.180Burt Hooker 5 6:31.397 96 91 0 18737 28 65/883.5778.

8:16.129Jack Richmond 9 7:56.206 92 92 0 18433 30 63/972.3359.

34.046John Morgan 10 8:12.358 91 93 0 1843 35 38/526.40410.


